Products 2016 / 2017
Subject to modifications and errors © Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
Measuring sensors / Distance sensors // Optical distance sensors
ACCESSORIES: ODSL 8
Connection technology
Connection cables
Part no. Part description Connection 1 No. of pins Cable length Sheathing material
50104568 K-D M12W-5P-2m-PUR Connector, M12, angled, female 5-pin 2,000 mm PUR
50104762 K-D M12W-5P-5m-PUR Connector, M12, angled, female 5-pin 5,000 mm PUR
50104556 K-D M12W-5P-2m-PVC Connector, M12, angled, female 5-pin 2,000 mm PVC
50104558 K-D M12W-5P-5m-PVC Connector, M12, angled, female 5-pin 5,000 mm PVC
50104567 K-D M12A-5P-2m-PUR Connector, M12, axial, female 5-pin 2,000 mm PUR
50104569 K-D M12A-5P-5m-PUR Connector, M12, axial, female 5-pin 5,000 mm PUR
50104555 K-D M12A-5P-2m-PVC Connector, M12, axial, female 5-pin 2,000 mm PVC
50104557 K-D M12A-5P-5m-PVC Connector, M12, axial, female 5-pin 5,000 mm PVC
Further connection cables can be found on our website
Mounting systems
Mounting brackets
Part no. Part description Design Fastening at device Fastening at system Material
50036195 BT 8 Angle, L-shape Screw type Through-hole mounting Metal
Further mounting brackets can be found on our website
Rod mounts
Part no. Part description Design Fastening at device Fastening at system Material
50127177 BTU 008M-D10 Mounting system Screw type Sheet-metal mounting, for 10 mm rod Metal
Further rod mounts can be found on our website
//// ODSL 9
The ODSL 9 optical distance sensors set new standards in precision and ease of use.
The sensor enables accurate measurements even under difficult conditions, e. g., with glossy
objects. The integrated display shows the measurement values and facilitates easy adjustment
of the sensor. The distance sensors reveal their enormous potential for precision when used in
combination with digital interfaces.
ODSL 9
This series measures very precisely even over longer distances
making it suitable for the positioning of actuators and robots.
Benefits:
�� High accuracy up to 650 mm
�� Reflection-independent distance measurement
�� Display for measured value display and configuration
�� Analog current/voltage output
�� Switching outputs adjustable with millimeter accuracy
�� IO-Link, serial interface RS 232/485
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog
outputs
Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50113583 ODSL 9/C6-650-S12 50 … 650 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50120000 ODSL 9/D36-650-S12 50 … 650 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 2 ms Type of interface: RS 485, connector,
M12, plastic, 5-pin
50120825 ODSL 9/L-650-S12 50 … 650 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 0.1 … 0.5 mm 2 ms Type of interface: IO-Link, connector,
M12, plastic, 5-pin
50114627 ODSL 9/V6-650-S12 50 … 650 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 … 0.5 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111157 ODSL 9/C6-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111161 ODSL 9/C66-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 2x 0.1 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
Measuring sensors / Distance sensors // Optical distance sensors
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
In
d
us
tr
ia
l i
m
ag
e
p
ro
ce
ss
in
g
 �D
at
a
tr
an
sm
is
si
o
n
/
C
o
nt
ro
l c
o
m
p
o
ne
nt
s
Id
en
ti
fic
at
io
n
�P
ro
d
uc
ts
 f
o
r
sa
fe
ty
 a
t
w
o
rk
�M
ea
su
ri
n
g
se
n
so
rs
S
w
it
ch
in
g
se
ns
o
rs
Distance sensors
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog
outputs
Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50111159 ODSL 9/D26-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x 0.1 mm 2 ms Type of interface: RS 232, connector,
M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111160 ODSL 9/D36-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x 0.1 mm 2 ms Type of interface: RS 485, connector,
M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111166 ODSL 9/L-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 0.1 mm 2 ms Type of interface: IO-Link, connector,
M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111158 ODSL 9/V6-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111162 ODSL 9/V66-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 2x 0.1 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50115029 ODSL 9/C6.C1-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 1 1 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 mm 4 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50115030 ODSL 9/V6.C1-450-S12 50 … 450 mm Laser, red, 1 1 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 mm 4 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50117334 ODSL 9/C6-200-S12 50 … 200 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 1x 0.1 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50113332 ODSL 9/V6-200-S12 50 … 200 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.1 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
ODSL 9 high resolution
With a resolution of 0.01 mm, the sensors are designed for the
contour measurement of small objects and quality control on
assembly lines.
Benefits:
�� Maximum accuracy in compact design
�� Resolution 0.01 mm with a measurement range of 50 mm
�� Reflection-independent distance measurement
�� Display for measured value display and configuration
�� Analog voltage/current output, switching outputs
�� IO-Link, serial interface RS 232
Part no. Part description Measurement
range
Light source
Safety class
Light spot
dimensions
Analog
outputs
Digital switching
outputs
Resolution Measure-
ment time
Description
50111167 ODSL 9/C6-100-S12 50 … 100 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 1x 0.01 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111171 ODSL 9/C66-100-S12 50 … 100 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, current 2x 0.01 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111169 ODSL 9/D26-100-S12 50 … 100 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x 0.01 mm 2 ms Type of interface: RS 232, connector, M12,
plastic, 5-pin
50111170 ODSL 9/D36-100-S12 50 … 100 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x 0.01 mm 2 ms Type of interface: RS 485, connector, M12,
plastic, 5-pin
50111174 ODSL 9/L-100-S12 50 … 100 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 0.01 mm 2 ms Type of interface: IO-Link, connector, M12,
plastic, 5-pin
50111168 ODSL 9/V6-100-S12 50 … 100 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 1x 0.01 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
50111172 ODSL 9/V66-100-S12 50 … 100 mm Laser, red, 2 1 mm 1x, voltage 2x 0.01 mm 2 ms Connector, M12, plastic, 5-pin
Dimensioned drawings: ODSL 9
ODSL 9 optical distance sensor